
KRED-FM
5640 South Broadway
Eureka CA  95503
707-442-2000

FAMILY FARMERS AGAINST PROP 15
C/O SADLER STRATEGIC MEDIA
12103 VIEWCREST ROAD
STUDIO CITY CA  91604

Date
Sales Person
Estimate #
Terms

Balance Due

10/25/20
GEN MEDIA PARTNERS NATIONAL REP
2428|0|0
NET 30

0.60

Date Time Length Description Rate

Mon 09/28/20 6:40a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 09/28/20 9:41a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 09/28/20 2:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 09/28/20 3:20p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 09/28/20 4:20p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 09/29/20 7:40a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 09/29/20 8:40a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 09/29/20 1:20p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 09/29/20 3:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 09/29/20 4:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Wed 09/30/20 8:41a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Wed 09/30/20 12:20p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Wed 09/30/20 3:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Thu 10/01/20 8:20a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Thu 10/01/20 10:18a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Thu 10/01/20 2:18p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Thu 10/01/20 6:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Fri 10/02/20 6:19a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Fri 10/02/20 10:18a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Fri 10/02/20 2:18p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Fri 10/02/20 5:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Sat 10/03/20 12:18p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 22.00

Sat 10/03/20 2:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 22.00

Sun 10/04/20 1:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 22.00

Sun 10/04/20 2:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 22.00

Mon 10/05/20 7:40a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 10/05/20 9:40a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 10/05/20 12:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 10/05/20 3:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Mon 10/05/20 5:18p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 10/06/20 7:40a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00
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Tue 10/06/20 9:19a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 10/06/20 11:19a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 10/06/20 3:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Tue 10/06/20 6:20p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Wed 10/07/20 9:41a 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Wed 10/07/20 1:19p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Wed 10/07/20 5:20p 01:00 PROP 15 TAXES FARMERS 24.00

Thu 10/08/20 Payment 283.30

Thu 10/08/20 8:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/08/20 10:19a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/08/20 1:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/08/20 5:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/09/20 9:40a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/09/20 11:19a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/09/20 2:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/09/20 6:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Sat 10/10/20 3:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sat 10/10/20 6:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sun 10/11/20 10:15a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sun 10/11/20 12:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Mon 10/12/20 7:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/12/20 9:40a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/12/20 11:20a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/12/20 4:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/12/20 6:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/13/20 8:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/13/20 9:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/13/20 11:20a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/13/20 3:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/13/20 4:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Wed 10/14/20 6:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Wed 10/14/20 1:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Wed 10/14/20 4:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/15/20 7:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/15/20 10:20a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/15/20 1:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/15/20 3:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/16/20 8:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/16/20 11:19a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/16/20 2:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/16/20 5:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Sat 10/17/20 1:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sat 10/17/20 4:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sun 10/18/20 2:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00
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Sun 10/18/20 3:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Mon 10/19/20 6:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/19/20 8:28a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/19/20 11:18a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/19/20 3:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Mon 10/19/20 5:40p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/20/20 6:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/20/20 9:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/20/20 11:19a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/20/20 4:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Tue 10/20/20 5:40p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Wed 10/21/20 7:28a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Wed 10/21/20 10:42a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Wed 10/21/20 5:40p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/22/20 Payment 1006.40

Thu 10/22/20 8:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/22/20 1:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/22/20 2:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Thu 10/22/20 5:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/23/20 7:41a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/23/20 10:42a 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/23/20 1:20p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Fri 10/23/20 3:41p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 24.00

Sat 10/24/20 2:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sat 10/24/20 6:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sun 10/25/20 12:18p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Sun 10/25/20 5:19p 01:00 FFA 15 RADIO V2 22.00

Tue 10/27/20 Payment 722.50

Subtotal (Spot:100) 2368.00

Agency Commission 355.20

Transaction(s) 2012.20

Balance Due 0.60
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